Position Other Positions Held

Specialized Academic
Instruction Teacher

Specialized Academic
Instruction Teacher

Specialized Academic
Instruction Teacher

Executive Director, Rcea
Spanish Teacher, Rcea

Math Teacher, Rcea

Teacher, Correctional Education
Commandant, Rcea

English Teacher, Rcea

Social Studies Teacher, Rcea
Dance Instructor, Rcea
Executive Director's Assistant,

Rcea

Teacher On Special
Assignment, Rcea

Chemistry Teacher, Rcea
Building/Grounds Maintenance
Person

Floral Design Instructor, Rcea

Biology Teacher, Rcea

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Rlc

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Rlc

Total Wages

$98,804

$98,747

$96,048

$90,056

$64,419

$57,903

$48,987

$48,386

$47,905

$47,737

$45,849

$44,980

$41,549

$39,375

$38,881

$38,656

$35,262

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,262

$28,218

$25,269

$20,942

$10,405

$15,798

$7,474

$7,998

$13,184

$15,174

$15,149

$9,427

$7,767

$11,953

$20,626

$11,849

$6,952



Social Studies Teacher, Rcea

English Teacher, Rcea

Office Manager, Rcea

Campus Security, Rcea

Custodian

Drill Instructor Assistant, Rcea

Math Teacher, Rcea

Office Assistant, Rcea

Math Teacher, Rcea

Food Service Worker, Rcea

Food Service Worker, Rcea

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Rlc

Moreno Valley Ric

Moreno Valley Ric

$32,567

$32,377

$29,944

$24,893

$20,659

$18,233

$14,693

$9,304

$6,300

$5,968

$3,956

$10,758

$9,976

$9,684

$9,451

$10,261

$6,652

$4,255

$930

$1,792

$597

$347



