Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Specialized Academic Instruction Teacher		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$98,804	\$28,262
Specialized Academic Instruction Teacher		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$98,747	\$28,218
Specialized Academic Instruction Teacher		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$96,048	\$25,269
Executive Director, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$90,056	\$20,942
Spanish Teacher, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$64,419	\$10,405
Math Teacher, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$57,903	\$15,798
Teacher, Correctional Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$48,987	\$7,474
Commandant, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$48,386	\$7,998
English Teacher, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$47,905	\$13,184
Social Studies Teacher, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$47,737	\$15,174
Dance Instructor, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$45,849	\$15,149
Executive Director's Assistant, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$44,980	\$9,427
Teacher On Special Assignment, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$41,549	\$7,767
Chemistry Teacher, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$39,375	\$11,953
Building/Grounds Maintenance Person		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$38,881	\$20,626
Floral Design Instructor, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$38,656	\$11,849
Biology Teacher, Rcea		Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$35,262	\$6,952

Social Studies Teacher, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$32,567	\$10,758
English Teacher, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$32,377	\$9,976
Office Manager, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$29,944	\$9,684
Campus Security, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$24,893	\$9,451
Custodian	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$20,659	\$10,261
Drill Instructor Assistant, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$18,233	\$6,652
Math Teacher, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$14,693	\$4,255
Office Assistant, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$9,304	\$930
Math Teacher, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$6,300	\$1,792
Food Service Worker, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$5,968	\$597
Food Service Worker, Rcea	Riverside County Office of Education	Moreno Valley Rlc	\$3,956	\$347